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DETTAGLIO INFORMATIVO BENI IMMOBILI ALIENATI NEL 2023 
 

DELIBERA 
DI 

AGGIUDIC
AZIONE  

DETTAGLI
O 

VALUTAZIONE 
A BILANCIO 

A 

 
 

AMMORTA-
MENTO 

CALCOLATO 
B 

PLUS 
VALENZA 

C 

 
 

MINUS 
VALENZA 

 
D 
 

IMPORTO 
TOTALE 

VENDITA  
(A-B+C-D) 

N.3/2023 

Introito vendita 
immobile sito 
in Via 
Traversagni, 
2/3, Savona 

39.043,59 

 
 

1.140,07 17.096,48 

 

55.000,00 

N.46/2023 

Introito vendita 
terreno con 
annesso 
deposito sito in 
via alla 
Stazione, loc. 
Santuario, 
Savona  

362,61 

 

 
12.637,39 

  

 

13.000,00 

N.45/2023 

Introito vendita 
terreni siti in 
Via Priocco, 
Savona 

778,01 

 

5.521,99 

 

6.300,00 

 
TOTALE   

40.184,21 

 
 

1.140,07 
 

35.255,86 

 
 

74.300,00 

 


